©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
October, 2006 − Rev. P5
1 Publication Order Number:
NUP45V6P5/D
NUP45V6P5 Series
Product Preview
Low Capacitance
Quad Array for

Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUP45V6P5T5G SOT−953
(Pb−Free)
8000 /
Tape & Reel
NUP46V8P5T5G SOT−953
(Pb−Free)
8000 /
Tape & Reel
NUP412VP5T5G 8000 /
Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
x = Specific Device Code
M = Date Code
G or � = Pb−Free Package
x M
1
NUP45V6P5 Series
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)